2020 BRANDEIS Midwest Sprint Car Series

Saturday April 18 Tri-State Speedway Spring Showdown 30 Laps $5000
Sunday April 26 Terre Haute Speedway Spring Fling 25 Laps $3000
Saturday May 16t Tri-State Speedway Midwest Madness 25 Laps $2500
Friday May 22" Bloomington Speedway Josh Burton Memorial 30 Laps $3000
Saturday May 23" Lincoln Park Speedway Memorial Weekend Special 25 Laps $2500
Sunday May 24t Tri-State Speedway Memorial Weekend Classic 25 Laps $2500
Friday May 29t Paragon Speedway MSCS Sprint Special 25 Laps $2500
Saturday June 13t Tri-State Speedway Summer Showdown 30 Laps $3000
Friday June 19* Paragon Speedway Chuck Amati 68 68 Laps $3000
Saturday June 20 Brownstown Speedway Sprint Spectacular 25 Laps $2000
Saturday June 27t Tri-State Speedway Class Track Mania 30 Laps $5000
Friday July 3 Lincoln Park Speedway Bill Gardner Sprintacular 30 Laps $4000
Saturday July 11t Twin Cities Raceway  Summer Showdown Il 25 Laps $2000
Saturday July 18t Tri-State Speedway Sprint Stampede 25 Laps $2500
Saturday August 15" Tri-State Speedway 16" Hoosier Sprint Nationals 30 Laps $5000
Sunday August 16" Terre Haute Speedway Mountain Dew Family Day 25 Laps $3000
Saturday August 22" Lincoln Park Speedway Return to Putnamville 30 Laps $3000
Friday September 4" Bloomington Speedway Labor Day Weekend Special 30 Laps $2500
Sunday September 6" Tri-State Speedway Labor Day Weekend Challenge 30 Laps $3000
Saturday September 19t Tri-State Speedway Haubstadt Hustler 40 Laps $10000

Rain Date Sept. 20th
Saturday October 10"  Tri-State Speedway Harvest Cup 30 Laps $5000

Rain Date Oct. 11th



